HOW TO ORDER
S E R I E S  K C S W I T C H E S
SPECIFICATIONS
Ratings: 350 mA @ 125 VAC
150 mA @ 250 VAC
Electrical Life: 10,000 cycles typical
Contact Resistance: 25mΩ initial @ 2-4 VDC, 100mA
Dielectric Strength: 1,500 max V rms at sea level
Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ min.
Operating Force: 8.6 N/cm
MATERIALS
Housing, Base, Shaft: Glass filled nylon
Contact: Silver plated copper alloy
Gold flash over silver plate
Hardware: Nut-Zinc, nickel plated
Lockwasher–Steel, zinc plated
Stop ring–Brass, nickel plated
Actuator Timing Contact MaterialSeries Bushing TerminationModel No.
KCKC
Actuator Length
.
See Model
Options
Table
A=Flat
B=Round
D=Slotted
See Actuator
Option Chart
01
02
N=Non-Short
S=Shorting
P=PC Pin
L=Solder Lug
S
F
KC 13 B 7.0 02 L SN
EXAMPLE
GENERAL INFORMATION
E-SW
ITC
H
  6.35
[.250]
  27.50
[1.083]
  3.05
[.120]
  26.20
[1.031]
  9.50
[.374]
30.0
  5.50
 [.217] F
  2.00
[.079]
1.3 X
3/8-32 UNEF-
  6.60
[.260]